

2025CPT.10.10.10841, 2025CPT.10.10.20841

TIP NO

2.500 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, CONCRETE DRIVEWAY & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

1 SECTION OF US 52, 1 SECTION OF NC 742/NC 205, AND SR 1719 (FALLS RD)

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

NJR GROUP INC
ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Quantity	Description	Unit	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor	Amount	
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		61,500.00		66,000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	12 CY	46.00	552.00	30.00	360.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	51.50	1,030.00	50.00	1,000.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	0.3 SMI	6,150.00	1,845.00	2,750.00	825.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	74,881 SY	2.10	157,250.10	2.47	184,956.07	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,607 SY	4.60	21,192.20	4.00	18,428.00	
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,441 TON	55.00	409,255.00	56.29	418,853.89	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	481 TON	565.00	271,765.00	615.00	295,815.00	
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	882 TON	90.00	79,380.00	90.00	79,380.00	
0010	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	72 SY	145.00	10,440.00	159.50	11,484.00	
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	19 EA	1,025.00	19,475.00	1,127.50	21,422.50	
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	19 EA	995.00	18,905.00	1,094.50	20,795.50	
0013	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	842 SF	7.55	6,357.10	6.60	5,557.20	
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		55,000.00		80,000.00	
0015	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	200 HR	50.00	10,000.00	1.00	200.00	
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	39,669 LF	0.75	29,751.75	0.72	28,561.68	
0017	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	366 LF	4.00	1,464.00	5.50	2,013.00	
0018	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	192 LF	8.00	1,536.00	11.00	2,112.00	
0019	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	882 LF	10.00	8,820.00	9.90	8,731.80	
0020	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20 EA	250.00	5,000.00	385.00	7,700.00	
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	64 EA	150.00	9,600.00	165.00	10,560.00	
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	29,970 LF	0.18	5,394.60	0.20	5,994.00	
0023	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 HANDICAP PARKING SYMBOL	2 EA	800.00	1,600.00	880.00	1,760.00	
0024	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	381 EA	50.00	19,050.00	55.00	20,955.00	
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	5,500.00	550.00	3,500.00	350.00	
0026	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,760 LF	9.00	24,840.00	9.90	27,324.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,231,552.75	TOTAL	1,321,138.64
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,231,552.75	SUB-TOTAL	1,321,138.64

BIDDERS IN ORDER

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
NJR GROUP INC

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

1,231,552.75
1,321,138.64

DocuSigned by:
Jared S Mathis
8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...